
Help us make our plans for 
Weston General Hospital happen

Easy read survey
Tell us what you think by
Sunday 14 August 2022



What this booklet is about

Weston 
General

Weston General Hospital is an 
important part of the local 
community. Community means 
the area you live in and the 
people you know.

We have plans to make Weston 
General Hospital better. We want 
you to help us make our plans 
happen. 

We have written some questions 
for you to answer. This is called a 
survey.

Read our booklet called Our 
plans to make Weston General 
Hospital better before you fill in 
our survey.



How to fill in this survey

Click on the little boxes to choose 
the answer that is right for you.

Click on the big boxes and type 
to tell us your answer. 

When you have finished, email 
your survey to us at this address 
bnssg.healthy.weston@nhs.net

You don’t have to answer any 
questions you don’t want to.

Email your survey back to us by 
Sunday 14 August 2022.

mailto:bnssg.healthy.weston@nhs.net


How to tell people about our plans

How should we tell people what is happening 
at Weston General Hospital? Think about 
different ways we can share information 
and tell us the name of any groups we 
should contact. 
Write your answer in the box below.



Most services at Weston General 
Hospital will stay the same as they 
are now. 

This means there will be services for 
people who are all ages including 
maternity care, children’s services 
and adult’s services.

Weston
General

Was this clear when you read our plans 
booklet?
Choose 1 box that is right for you.

Yes

No. Tell us how we could be clearer



Do you agree or disagree with these 
sentences about our plans for Weston 
General Hospital. 
Choose 1 box that is right for you for 
each sentence. 

Agree Disagree

Agree Disagree

Agree Disagree

 

Agree Disagree

Agree Disagree

Our plans will make Weston General 
Hospital better Agree Disagree

Weston General Hospital will have 
services for people of all ages

I like the plan to offer more operations
at Weston General Hospital 

I would be happy to have a planned 
operation at Weston General Hospital

I like the plan to have more care for 
older people at Weston General 
Hospital

I understand why some people will 
have to move to a different hospital 
if they need to stay in hospital for a 
longer time



What could we do to make more people 
happy to have a planned operation at 
Weston General Hospital? Think if things 
like more advertising or shorter waiting 
times would help.
Write your answer in the box below.



Help for people who are away 
from home

Our plans mean some people will be 
moved to a different hospital where 
they can get the care they need. 

These people will be further away 
from home. It might take friends and 
family longer to travel to visit them.

What can health services do to help these 
people and their friends and family? 
Think about ways people can contact 
each other like video calls. 
Write your answer in the box below.



Do you think it will be harder for some 
groups of people to be further from 
home? Tell us which groups and why.
Write your answer in the box below.

Tell us any other ideas you have about 
our plans to make Weston General 
Hospital better.
Write your answer in the box below.



About you

Please tell us about you. This helps 
us check we are hearing from lots 
of different people. 

Tell us the area you live in.
Choose 1 box that is right for you.

Weston, Worle and villages nearby

Bristol South Gloucestershire

Somerset Other parts of North Somerset

A different area. Tell us where

Tell us how old you are.
Choose 1 box that is right for you.

Under 30 years

30 to 49 years 

50 to 64 years 

65 years and older



Tell us your gender. Gender means if you 
are male, female or something different.
Choose 1 box that is right for you.

Male Female

Something different. Tell us

Tell us your ethnic group. Ethnic group 
means your background and where 
you come from. 
Choose 1 box that is right for you.

Asian or Asian British

Black or Black British

White British

Other White ethnic group

Other ethnic group. Tell us



Tell us who you are.
Choose 1 box that is right for you.

A member of the public

A person who works for the NHS

A person answering for an organisation or 
community group

Tell us if any of these sentences are true for 
you.
Choose all the boxes that are right for you.

I have a long-term physical or mental health 
condition or disability

I have a child who is less than 18 years old

I am pregnant

My partner is pregnant

I am part of the LGBTQ+ community

LGBTQ+ means Lesbian, Gay, 
Bisexual, Transgender and Queer 
people, plus other people who use 
different words to say who they are.

Thank you for answering our questions



What happens next

summary

We will listen and think about what 
you tell us.

We will use what you tell us to help 
make our plans happen.

A team who are not part of the 
NHS will write a summary of what 
you tell us in Autumn 2022. A 
summary means a short version.

We will put the summary on our 
website
bnssghealthiertogether.org.uk/
healthyweston

https://bnssghealthiertogether.org.uk/healthyweston


Thank you to A2i for the words
www.a2i.co.uk (reference 35345)

The full version of this document is called 
Weston General Hospital’s bright future

https://www.a2i.co.uk/
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